Private Placement of Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible debenture issue of Tata Capital Financial 

Services Limited pursuant to Disclosure Document dated February 20, 2020 

Private Placement of 1850 Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible, Debentures of the Face Value of Rs. 

10,00,000 each aggregating to Rs. 185,00,00,000 (Rupees One Hundred and Eighty Five Crores only) to be 

listed on the WDM Segment of the NSE. 

Security Name TCFSL NCD “E” FY 2020-21 

Issuer / Company Tata Capital Financial Services Limited 

Type of Instrument Secured, Redeemable, Non-Convertible, Debenture  

Nature of Instrument Secured

[...]

On the Wholesale Deb Market(WDM) segment of National Stock Exchange of 

India Limited 

Rating of the instrument ICRA AAA (Stable)  by  ICRA  LIMITED 

Issue Size Base Issue Size  Rs. 50,00,00,000 (Rupees Fifty Crores Only)  

Green Shoe Option Rs. 135,00,00,000 (Rupees One Hundred and Thirty Five 

Crores  Only)  

Option to retain 

oversubscription (Amount) 

The Green Shoe parameter set for EBP Bidding was Rs 135.00 Crore. The 

Company has received and accepted bids for an amount of Rs. 135.00 Crore 

under the Green Shoe Option 

Object of the Issue The funds raised through this Issue, after meeting the expenditures of and